
HPC Heemstede
HPC jeugdbokaal 2012 Heemstede (NED)  4-11-2012

Overzicht op namen Korte baan (25m)

HPC 08-014 / 08 / NED

200202213 Simon Bakker 02 : 7   50m rugslag 54.17 S 30-9-2012 Wassenaar (NED)
13   50m schoolslag 1:08.42 S 22-4-2012 Heemstede (NED)

hpc2004isabel Isabel Elenga 04 : 10   50m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)
16   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2005ben Ben Foreman 05 : 3   25m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)
9   25m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2005jake Jack Foreman 05 : 3   25m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)
9   25m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2002jenna Jenna Geest van der 02 : 12   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)
18   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2004michael Michael Ieperen van 04 : 5   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)
11   50m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2004rombout Rombout Jansen 04 : 17   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2005daan2 Daan Jonkheer 05 : 3   25m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)
15   25m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2005lian Lian Kandelaar 05 : 2   25m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)
14   25m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2005daan Daan de Kievit 05 : 9   25m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)
15   25m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)

200203098 Leonie van Moorsel 02 : 6   50m rugslag 56.84 S 22-4-2012 Heemstede (NED)
12   50m schoolslag 1:00.97 S 5-2-2012 Haarlem (NED)

200301205 Robbe Mourits 03 : 5   50m vrije slag 50.84 S 30-9-2012 Wassenaar (NED)
17   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2004justus Justus Mulder 04 : 11   50m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)
17   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2004fien Fien Munster van 04 : 16   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2001 lauren Lauran Oud 01 : 13   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)
19   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2005quinten Quinten Ravestein 05 : 3   25m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)
9   25m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2004reinaerd Reinaerd Ravestein 04 : 5   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)
17   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2003roos Roos Ravestein 03 : 4   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)
16   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2002tess Tess Sanders 02 : 6   50m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)
18   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2000tymen Tijmen Schell 01 : 7   50m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)
19   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2001remmelt Remmelt Scheringa 02 : 7   50m rugslag NT Heemstede (NED)
19   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)

hpc2003bente Bente Ulzen van 03 : 4   50m vrije slag NT Heemstede (NED)
16   50m schoolslag NT Heemstede (NED)

200203366 Eva Verkoren 02 : 6   50m rugslag 1:44.37 S 22-4-2012 Heemstede (NED)
12   50m schoolslag 1:12.37 S

HPC Gemengd 1 : 1 4 x 25m wisselslag 7-10 NT
1: Eva Verkoren 2 NT
2: Leonie van Moorsel 2 NT
3: Robbe Mourits 3 31.29 22-4-2012 Heemstede (NED)
4: Simon Bakker 2 NT

20 4 x 25m vrije slag 6-8 NT
1: Fien Munster van 4 NT
2: Quinten Ravestein 5 NT Heemstede (NED)
3: Reinaerd Ravestein 4 NT
4: Isabel Elenga 4 NT
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Bladzijde 2
Heemstede (NED)  4-11-2012

HPC Gemengd 1 : 21 4 x 25m vrije slag 9-11 NT
1: Lauran Oud 1 NT
2: Jenna Geest van der 2 NT
3: Tess Sanders 2 NT
4: Tijmen Schell 1 NT

HPC Gemengd 2 : 20 4 x 25m vrije slag 6-8 NT
1: Ben Foreman 5 NT Heemstede (NED)
2: Lian Kandelaar 5 NT
3: Michael Ieperen van 4 NT
4: Daan de Kievit 5 NT Heemstede (NED)

21 4 x 25m vrije slag 9-11 NT
1: Bente Ulzen van 3 NT
2: Roos Ravestein 3 NT
3: Remmelt Scheringa 2 NT
4: Simon Bakker 2 NT


